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T H E L A N G D O N R E A L T Y . C O M Y O U R  H O M E .  Y O U R  C H O I C E .

REAL ESTATE 
MARKETING

BRANDING &
LEAD GENERATION

Website Design

Basic SEO 

Social Media

Instagram Branding

50-120

50-100

50-100

15,000.00 INR

25,000.00 INR

40,000.00 INR

DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE DELIVERY

1 Month

1 Month

1 Month

202, ASSUMPTION HOUSE, SD ROAD, HYDERABAD, INDIA

+91 93902 59044
hello@housemirror.com



T H E L A N G D O N R E A L T Y . C O M Y O U R  H O M E .  Y O U R  C H O I C E .

REAL ESTATE 
LEADS

LEAD GENERATION
COMMERCIALS

Residential Leads 

Residential Leads

Commercial Leads

Commercial Leads

Lead Generation

50-120

50-100

40-80

40-80

30-50

15,000.00 INR

25,000.00 INR

15,000.00 INR

25,000.00 INR

25,000.00 INR

DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE DELIVERY

1 Month

1 Month

1 Month

1 Month

1 Month

202, ASSUMPTION HOUSE, SD ROAD, HYDERABAD, INDIA

+91 93902 59044
hello@housemirror.com

(P:40L-1Cr)

(Commercial:P<25L)

(P<40L)

(Commercial:P> 25L-1Cr)

(Commercial:P<1Cr-3Cr)



HAVE A
QUESTION?

+91 93902 59044 
hello@housemirror.com
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