

LEAD GEN. CASE STUDY

2019 | 3RD QUARTER



As presented by
HouseMirror

Client
Trident Embassy

SPOC
Santosh M.

REAL ESTATE MARKETING

BRANDING & LEAD GENERATION

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	DELIVERY
Website Design	50-120	15,000.00 INR	1 Month
Basic SEO	50-100	25,000.00 INR	1 Month
Social Media	50-100	40,000.00 INR	1 Month
Instagram Branding			

+91 93902 59044
hello@housemirror.com

REAL ESTATE LEADS

LEAD GENERATION COMMERCIALS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	DELIVERY
Residential Leads (P<40L)	50-120	15,000.00 INR	1 Month
Residential Leads (P:40L-1Cr)	50-100	25,000.00 INR	1 Month
Commercial Leads (Commercial:P<25L)	40-80	15,000.00 INR	1 Month
Commercial Leads (Commercial:P> 25L-1Cr)	40-80	25,000.00 INR	1 Month
Lead Generation (Commercial:P<1Cr-3Cr)	30-50	25,000.00 INR	1 Month

+91 93902 59044
hello@housemirror.com

HAVE A QUESTION?

+91 93902 59044

hello@housemirror.com

